World Class
Chocks.

Wheel Chocks are tough and durable with
sizes to cover almost every application from
your family car to the largest mining trucks.

» LIGHTWEIGHT

Sales .

: Service » FIELD TESTED
Kalimantan
Firmansyah Charly Maikel 3
email: firmansyah@cranserco.com email: charly.maikel@cranserco.com » IS’BIE RESISTANT, DURABLE
Mobile Phone: +62 811.592.271 Mobile Phone: +62 811.533343 YURETHANE
Sumatera » ONE-PIECE CONSTRUCTION
Rokhatin Sarwoko Parts
email: rokhatin.sarwoko@cranserco.com Eko Yailtanto » IMPERVIOUS TO CHEMICALS,
Mobile Phone: +62 811.394.3821 email: eko.yulianto@cranserco.com SALTS, ROT AND RESISTANT TO

Mobile Phone: +62 811.3943799 FUEL, OIL & SOLVENTS

Surabaya
MEChemhEe) CiiEcianl » WIDE RANGE OF SIZES TO SUIT
email: muchammad.chadroni@cranserco.com EVERY APPLICATION
Mobile Number : +62 822.5522 2337 Technical Support

Java & Papua Per Hamfeldt
Mohammad Zaki Azizi email: per.hamfeldt@cranserco.com

email: zaki.azizi@cranserco.com Mobile Phone: +62 811.5910166
Mobile Phone: +62 811.538.5566

Java & Sumbawa

Roger Kirkpatrick

email: roger.kirkpatrick@cranserco.com
Mobile Phone: +62 811.542.2034
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